Industrial	Lighting
VIC			NSW			QLD			SA			TAS Ph:	03	8376	6376	 Email: enquiry@enduralight.com.au
• Specifically	designed	for	pallet	racking	aisles	with
40ox80o and	55°x130° beam	options		to	suit
different	heights	and	aisle	widths
(angles	are	to	half	peak	intensity)
• Illuminates	the	shelf	face	all	the	way	to	the	floor
without	over-illuminating	next	to	the	lamps

757GR-V1
Typical	Light
Output
Lens	Configuration
(Alternates available	on	Special	Order)
Colour
Temp
CRI Power
Factor
U2AL	-070 70W 144 10,100lm 55° x	130°
5000K
(2700-5500K
available)
� 2.5	SDCM
73 >0.96
U2AL-090 90W 144 12,900lm 55° x	130°
U2AL-120 120W 192 17,500lm 40° x	80°
U2AL-150 150W 240 20,700lm 40° x	80°
U2AL-180 180W 288 24,850lm 40° x	80°
U2AL-210 210W 336 29,000lm 40° x	80°
U2AL-240 240W 384 33,100lm 40° x	80°
Ultra	II	Warehouse	Aisle	LED	High	Bay
E1601
Ultra	II	Warehouse	Aisle	High	Bay
VIC			NSW			QLD			SA			TAS Ph:	03	8376	6376	 Email: enquiry@enduralight.com.au